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July
Employment Opportunities

Where do you fit in? RecruitMilitary serves the entire Military Community 
with their job search. Your ideal career awaits; check out our current 

opportunities in the top industries below or visit our job board!

FEATURED EMPLOYER

UPCOMING
HIRING EVENTS

Cyber Security
5,300+ Live Job Postings

HOT INDUSTRIES

Advertising & Marketing
1,400+ Live Job Postings

Logistics
12,000+ Live Job Postings

Law Enforcement & Security
3,800+ Live Job Postings

Human Resources
47,700+ Live Job Postings

Information Technology
57,400+ Live Job Postings

Remote Opportunities
9,400+ Live Job Postings

Business & Operations
65,500+ Live Job Postings

Transportation
38,900+ Live Job Postings

Customer Service
114,000+ Live Job Postings

Western Region 

Fort Moore

Tampa

Kansas City

Sacramento

Raleigh

Fort Carson

Central Region

Hampton

San Antonio

07/11

07/12

07/13

07/20

07/20

07/20

07/20

07/25

07/27

07/27

Scan to view our full 
2023 schedule of 
events & pre-register 
today!

Take command of your civilian career with Altec Industries, a recognized leader in the equipment and service sector. 
Altec Industries highly values the discipline, strategic prowess, and leadership skills you developed in the military.

Our mechanic and technician roles are specially designed to leverage and build upon your unique skills. 
At Altec, we don’t just offer jobs, but a supportive community that honors your service, aids in your transition, and 

appreciates your dedication. Your expertise isn’t just needed - it’s crucial. 
With us, your military skills are not just recognized, but form the backbone of our mission. Embark on your new 

journey with Altec, where we salute your past, value your present, and invest in your future.

Apply to the below: 
Mechanic  or  Technician


