

# **July**Employment Opportunities

Where do you fit in? RecruitMilitary serves the entire Military Community with their job search. Your ideal career awaits; check out our current opportunities in the top industries below or visit our job board!

# UPCOMING HIRING EVENTS

Western Region	07/11
Fort Moore	07/12
<u>Tampa</u>	07/13
Kansas City	07/20
<u>Sacramento</u>	07/20
<u>Raleigh</u>	07/20
Fort Carson	07/20
Central Region	07/25
<u>Hampton</u>	07/27
San Antonio	07/27



**Attec** 

Scan to view our full 2023 schedule of events & pre-register today!

## **HOT INDUSTRIES**

#### **Cyber Security**

5,300+ Live Job Postings

#### **Advertising & Marketing**

1,400+ Live Job Postings

#### **Logistics**

12,000+ Live Job Postings

#### **Law Enforcement & Security**

3,800+ Live Job Postings

#### **Human Resources**

47,700+ Live Job Postings

#### OSTIVILS

#### **Information Technology**

57,400+ Live Job Postings

#### **Remote Opportunities**

9,400+ Live Job Postings

#### **Business & Operations**

65,500+ Live Job Postings

#### **Transportation**

38,900+ Live Job Postings

#### **Customer Service**

114,000+ Live Job Postings

### FEATURED EMPLOYER

Take command of your civilian career with Altec Industries, a recognized leader in the equipment and service sector.

Altec Industries highly values the discipline, strategic prowess, and leadership skills you developed in the military.

Our mechanic and technician roles are specially designed to leverage and build upon your unique skills.

At Altec, we don't just offer jobs, but a supportive community that honors your service, aids in your transition, and appreciates your dedication. Your expertise isn't just needed - it's crucial.

With us, your military skills are not just recognized, but form the backbone of our mission. Embark on your new journey with Altec, where we salute your past, value your present, and invest in your future.



Apply to the below:

Mechanic or Technician